
IGNOU REGIONAL CENTRE – PUNE 

SWAYAM PRABHA SCHEDULE FOR – August -2023 

SL.NO. Date  Day  Course Code  Name of the Expert 
1.  1.8.2023 Tuesday BEVAE-181 Dr. Aditi Sameer 

2.  2.8.2023 Wednesday BSOC-131 Ms. Janki Gode 

3.  3.8.2023 Thursday BHIC-133 Prof. Kishore More 

4.  4.8.2023 Friday BPCC-105 Prof. Prajakta Bhadgaonkar 

5.  7.8.2023 Monday BECE-131 Dr. Shinde Abaso Hariba  

6.  8.8.2023 Tuesday BPCC-112 Dr. Aditi Sameer 

7.  9.8.2023 Wednesday BSOC-131 Ms. Janki Gode 

8.  10.8.2023 Thursday BHIC-133 Prof. Kishore More 

9.  11.8.2023 Friday BPCC-105 Prof. Prajakta Bhadgaonkar 

10.  14.8.2023 Monday BECE-131 Dr. Shinde Abaso Hariba  

11.  16.8.2023 Wednesday BSOC-131 Ms. Janki Gode 

12.  17.8.2023 Thursday BHIC-133 Prof. Kishore More 

13.  18.8.2023 Friday BPCC-105 Prof. Prajakta Bhadgaonkar 

14.  21.8.2023 Monday BECE-131 Dr. Shinde Abaso Hariba  

15.  22.8.2023 Tuesday BPCC-112 Dr. Aditi Sameer 

16.  23.8.2023 Wednesday BSOC-131 Ms. Janki Gode 

17.  24.8.2023 Thursday BHIC-133 Prof. Kishore More 

18.  25.8.2023 Friday BPCC-105 Prof. Prajakta Bhadgaonkar 

19.  28.8.2023 Monday BECE-131 Dr. Shinde Abaso Hariba  

20.  29.8.2023 Tuesday BPCC-112 Dr. Aditi Sameer 

21.  30.8.2023 Wednesday BSOC-131 Ms. Janki Gode 

22.  31.9.2023 Thursday BHIC-133 Prof. Kishore More 

 

You Tube Link :- https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ja3GDty0q9E 


